Behavioral

HEALTH

Leaderihip Growp

Agenda
December 15, 2015
OhioMHAS/Room 3688
1:00 pm — 3:00 pm

Conference Call: 614.644.1098

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Welcome/Announcements

Continuum of Care

Ohio NARR

ACF Training/Recovery Housing Awards

Strong Families/Safe Communities

Suicide Prevention Update
Zero Suicide Academy
HB 28
(Suicide Prevention Programs — higher education)

Legislative Update

Planning Council

Questions

Adjourned

Brad DeCamp/Jim Lapczynski

Lori Criss and
Ron Luce, President
Ohio Recovery Housing

Roma Barickman

Holly Jones

Kathy Coate-Ortiz
Helen Anne Sweeney

Stephen Wilson

Jenni Mohler



